MAL215983102E3
Part Number MAL215983102E3
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description CAP ALUM 1000UF 20% 250V SNAP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MAL215983102E3 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MAL215983102E3
Manufacturer Part
Number MAL215983102E3 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description CAP ALUM 1000UF 20%
250V SNAP
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 250V Tolerance ±20%
Surface Mount Land
Size - Size / Dimension 1.378" Dia (35.00mm)
Series 159 PUL-SI Ripple Current @ Low
Frequency 2.41A @ 120Hz
Ratings - Polarization Polar
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial, Can - Snap-In - 3
Lead
Operating
Temperature -25°C ~ 105°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 13 Weeks
Lifetime @ Temp. 5000 Hrs @ 105°C Lead Spacing 0.394" (10.00mm)
Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Impedance 180 mOhms
Height - Seated (Max) 1.850" (47.00mm) ESR (Equivalent Series
Resistance) 235 mOhm @ 100Hz
Detailed Description 1000µF 250V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Radial, Can - Snap-In - 3 Lead 235
mOhm @ 100Hz 5000 Hrs @ 105°C Capacitance 1000µF
Applications General Purpose
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MAL215983102E3 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MAL215983102E3
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MAL215983271E3 CAP ALUM 270UF 20% 250V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL215979689E3 CAP ALUM 68UF 20% 500V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215982681E3 CAP ALUM 680UF 20% 200V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL215986221E3 CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 400V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL215979471E3 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 500V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215986121E3 CAP ALUM 120UF 20% 400V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL215986221E3 CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 400V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215983821E3 CAP ALUM 820UF 20% 250V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215979829E3 CAP ALUM 82UF 20% 500V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL215983102E3 CAP ALUM 1000UF 20% 250V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215979471E3 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 500V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL215983271E3 CAP ALUM 270UF 20% 250V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215983561E3 CAP ALUM 560UF 20% 250V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL215983561E3 CAP ALUM 560UF 20% 250V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215983821E3 CAP ALUM 820UF 20% 250V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL215979689E3 CAP ALUM 68UF 20% 500V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MAL215979829E3 CAP ALUM 82UF 20% 500V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215982681E3 CAP ALUM 680UF 20% 200V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215979391E3 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 500V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
MAL215986121E3 CAP ALUM 120UF 20% 400V SNAP Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MAL215983102E3 Details PDF